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Women / XB / XB a1 g1
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ruth Nodarse809
Leyva Gymnastics

9.500 9.950 9.5259.650 38.625
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Zoey Rubi1389
Balance

9.125 9.525 9.5009.275 37.425
2 3 3 2T 2 

2 

Maleia Barr524
South Florida

8.750 9.325 9.3509.425 36.850
5 5 2 5T 3 

3 

Jade Quiñones1070
Victory Elite

8.075 9.275 9.5009.150 36.000
11 6 4 2T 4T

4T

Annabella Gómez1388
Balance

9.075 9.450 9.4758.000 36.000
3 4 11 4 4T

4T

Hannah Zalutko1414
Flight Gym Academy

8.500 9.550 8.6258.775 35.450
7T 2 6 11 6 

6 

Mailou Ryan546
Team PBAC

8.900 9.100 8.9758.350 35.325
4 7 10 8 7 

7 

Payton Aderman523
South Florida

8.400 8.500 9.3509.000 35.250
9 11 5 5T 8 

8 

Polina Boiba1502
Gymnastics Du Sol

8.500 8.550 9.2758.750 35.075
7T 10 7 7 9 

9 

Madeline Ryan545
Team PBAC

8.625 9.000 8.8758.500 35.000
6 8 8 9 10 

10 

Kamiyah Jean541
Team PBAC

8.250 8.575 8.7258.375 33.925
10 9 9 10 11 

11 
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Women / XB / XB a1 g2
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emi Courchane198
Suncoast

9.375 9.425 9.6759.400 37.875
1 3 2T 1 1 

1 

Karsyn Hedrick428
Nova AA - FL

9.350 9.500 9.3509.425 37.625
2 1 1 6T 2 

2 

Hanah Greiner1119
Palm Coast

9.050 9.475 9.5009.225 37.250
5 2 4 2T 3 

3 

Joharie Thelemaque158
TGR

9.150 9.400 9.4509.000 37.000
4 4 7 5 4 

4 

Lily Trenkmann1532
Elite World

9.175 9.225 9.5009.050 36.950
3 5T 6 2T 5 

5 

Leah Baker992
Champions Gym FL

8.950 9.200 9.4758.925 36.550
6 7 8T 4 6 

6 

London Bayne1421
Twister Gymnastics

8.800 9.150 9.0009.400 36.350
7T 8T 2T 10 7 

7 

Holly Heilmann859
Gallagher's

8.675 9.225 9.2508.925 36.075
10 5T 8T 8T 8 

8 

Gloria Barthelemy1415
Hollywood YMCA

8.575 9.050 9.2509.150 36.025
11 10 5 8T 9 

9 

Olivia Murray1005
Champions Gym FL

8.725 9.150 8.9008.750 35.525
9 8T 10 11 10 

10 

Gianna Mattiello1400
Flight Gym Academy

8.800 7.850 8.4508.550 33.650
7T 11 11T 12 11 

11 

Ellie Donahue1424
Twister Gymnastics

8.150 7.400 9.3508.550 33.450
12 12 11T 6T 12 

12 
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Women / XB / XB a1 g3
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Phoebe Fagundo941
TumbleBees 

9.300 9.575 9.6009.250 37.725
2 2 4 2T 1 

1 

Princess Durham375
Christi's

8.875 9.600 9.7009.450 37.625
4 1 1 1 2 

2 

London Ning308
Brown's Orbit 

9.400 9.000 9.4509.300 37.150
1 9 2 5T 3 

3 

Abigail Way224
Suncoast

8.850 9.350 9.5509.050 36.800
5 3 6T 4 4 

4 

Charlotte McNamee211
Suncoast

8.500 9.325 9.6009.050 36.475
8T 4 6T 2T 5 

5 

Ava Picciano311
Brown's Orbit 

9.025 9.150 9.2009.075 36.450
3 6 5 7T 6 

6 

Sienna Gurney713
360 Gymnastics FL

8.650 9.200 9.0259.275 36.150
7 5 3 9T 7 

7 

Emma Lopez Martinez Peek715
360 Gymnastics FL

8.500 9.100 9.0258.900 35.525
8T 7 8 9T 8 

8 

Jordyn Finn1426
Twister Gymnastics

8.000 8.925 9.4508.700 35.075
11 10 9 5T 9 

9 

Alexis Watson1412
Flight Gym Academy

8.800 9.025 8.6758.400 34.900
6 8 11 11 10 

10 

Elaine Felipe540
Team PBAC

8.275 8.500 9.2008.650 34.625
10 11 10 7T 11 

11 
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Women / XB / XB a1 g4
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lilly Helmus149
TGR

9.825 9.800 9.6759.675 38.975
1 2 3 2 1 

1 

Penelope Miret908
Coral Reef - FL

9.775 9.700 9.5509.775 38.800
2 3T 1 5 2 

2 

Marlou Sutherland916
Coral Reef - FL

9.750 9.850 9.6009.250 38.450
3T 1 8 4 3 

3 

Camila Bustamante898
Coral Reef - FL

9.750 9.250 9.6509.700 38.350
3T 7 2 3 4 

4 

Mia Basnueva1384
Balance

9.250 9.700 9.7009.650 38.300
9 3T 4 1 5 

5 

Lucy Davis1115
Palm Coast

9.375 9.325 9.2759.300 37.275
5 6 7 8T 6 

6 

Mia McEwan1376
Intensity FL

9.050 9.525 9.2509.375 37.200
10 5 5 10 7 

7 

Ciara Johnson150
TGR

9.275 9.200 9.4509.150 37.075
8 8T 9 7 8 

8 

Emily Drake1017
Sun Country - FL

9.300 9.000 8.7009.000 36.000
6T 10 10 11 9 

9 

Alaina Kelly432
Nova AA - FL

9.300 9.200 9.4758.000 35.975
6T 8T 11 6 10 

10 

Hailey Ruiz724
360 Gymnastics FL

8.650 8.575 9.2759.325 35.825
11 11 6 8T 11 

11 
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Women / XB / XB a1 g5
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tessa Roberts221
Suncoast

9.300 8.850 9.6759.550 37.375
2 8T 1 1T 1 

1 

Aurora Wightman1496
Palm Coast

9.200 9.400 9.4509.175 37.225
3 2 5T 5 2 

2 

Julie Borges923
Hollywood YMCA

9.150 9.325 9.2259.450 37.150
4 4 2T 9T 3 

3 

Melayna Valiente223
Suncoast

8.700 9.375 9.6759.300 37.050
9 3 4 1T 4 

4 

Amaya Drayton1418
Hollywood YMCA

9.400 8.975 9.2259.075 36.675
1 6T 8 9T 5 

5 

Adabelle DeSantis899
Coral Reef - FL

8.975 8.850 9.3259.450 36.600
7 8T 2T 6T 6 

6 

Onora Wright443
Nova AA - FL

9.100 8.475 9.5259.175 36.275
5 11 5T 4 7 

7 

Aubriana Cummings426
Nova AA - FL

8.750 9.025 9.3259.100 36.200
8 5 7 6T 8 

8 

Sarah Curran998
Champions Gym FL

9.050 8.975 9.0759.050 36.150
6 6T 9 11 9 

9 

Kamila Mendoza946
TumbleBees 

8.350 9.450 9.5758.750 36.125
11 1 10 3 10 

10 

Rori Falatach303
Brown's Orbit 

8.450 8.775 9.3258.500 35.050
10 10 11 6T 11 

11 
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Women / XB / XB a1 g6
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amanda Aguilera1329
Balance

9.425 9.525 9.9009.850 38.700
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Mary Fuhrmann201
Suncoast

9.350 9.400 9.8509.275 37.875
3T 4 5 3 2 

2 

Cooper Clark164
Florida Elite

8.825 9.300 9.8759.650 37.650
9 7 2 2 3T

3T

Melanie Arenas804
Leyva Gymnastics

9.350 9.550 9.4259.325 37.650
3T 1 4 6 3T

3T

Jen Margolis1387
Balance

9.400 9.450 9.2759.525 37.650
2 3 3 8 3T

3T

Mara Alexander704
360 Gymnastics FL

9.325 9.275 9.3509.000 36.950
5 8 8T 7 6 

6 

Skyla Needel1434
Twister Gymnastics

8.850 9.325 9.4509.000 36.625
8 5T 8T 5 7 

7 

Abby Thompson183
Florida Elite

8.750 9.325 9.1759.125 36.375
11 5T 6 11T 8 

8 

Miracle Blake993
Champions Gym FL

8.800 9.075 9.2509.000 36.125
10 10 8T 9T 9 

9 

Braleigh Hubbard430
Nova AA - FL

9.075 8.650 9.2509.100 36.075
6 12 7 9T 10 

10 

Taylor Bruce1504
Gymnastics Du Sol

8.525 9.225 9.6508.500 35.900
12 9 12 4 11 

11 

Jacqueline Sanchoo559
FGTC

9.000 8.700 9.1758.700 35.575
7 11 11 11T 12 

12 
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Women / XB / XB a2 g1
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zoe Simanovich245
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

9.300 9.750 9.6009.400 38.050
2 1 1 3 1 

1 

Mikailah Woon1381
Intensity FL

9.250 9.725 9.6759.375 38.025
3 2 2T 1 2 

2 

Savannah Smith864
Gallagher's

9.225 9.400 9.4759.350 37.450
4T 4 4 8 3 

3 

Kenzie Wyatt1137
Palm Coast

9.225 9.150 9.5759.300 37.250
4T 8 5T 4 4 

4 

Abby Johnson1374
Intensity FL

9.350 9.350 9.6258.875 37.200
1 5 10 2 5 

5 

Carolina Cires Sánchez142
TGR

8.700 9.500 9.5009.375 37.075
10 3 2T 6T 6 

6 

Aliyah Harrell1529
Intensity FL

8.925 9.275 9.5009.300 37.000
9 6 5T 6T 7 

7 

Mackenzie Spruill726
360 Gymnastics FL

9.025 9.250 9.3259.225 36.825
7 7 7 10 8 

8 

Lydia Hawkins1001
Champions Gym FL

9.200 8.650 9.5509.075 36.475
6 11 9 5 9 

9 

Kaitlyn Cosme1066
Victory Elite

8.500 9.000 9.3759.150 36.025
11 10 8 9 10 

10 

Kate Miller1401
Flight Gym Academy

8.950 9.125 9.0258.775 35.875
8 9 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / XB / XB a2 g2
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Auriana Sapp1378
Intensity FL

9.475 9.650 9.6259.625 38.375
2 1 1 4T 1 

1 

Elizaveta Baklunova1509
Gymnastics Du Sol

8.900 9.550 9.6259.525 37.600
9 3 2T 4T 2 

2 

Valentina Rentas  Laboy1009
Champions Gym FL

9.500 9.200 9.5759.250 37.525
1 7T 6 6T 3 

3 

Abby Neu1127
Palm Coast

8.750 9.575 9.5259.450 37.300
10 2 4 9 4 

4 

Scottlyn Hanson1120
Palm Coast

8.925 9.475 9.5509.325 37.275
8 4 5 8 5 

5 

Logan Dickenson572
Golden City

9.100 9.150 9.7509.225 37.225
4 9 7 1 6 

6 

Raquel Levy1495
Palm Coast

8.975 9.200 9.5009.525 37.200
7 7T 2T 10 7 

7 

Hayden Leonard209
Suncoast

9.275 9.300 9.6758.900 37.150
3 5 10 2 8 

8 

Taylor Ball298
Brown's Orbit 

9.075 9.250 9.6509.125 37.100
5 6 8T 3 9 

9 

Bianca Butler1078
American Twisters

9.000 9.125 9.5759.125 36.825
6 10 8T 6T 10 

10 

Atira Adirim296
Brown's Orbit 

8.125 7.700 8.7758.775 33.375
11 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / XB / XB a2 g3
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Davis1114
Palm Coast

9.550 9.850 9.7509.000 38.150
2T 1 10T 1 1 

1 

Mina Elles855
Gallagher's

9.250 9.650 9.6259.550 38.075
5 2 2 2 2 

2 

Vanina Delgado1417
Hollywood YMCA

9.575 9.625 9.4259.325 37.950
1 3 5 7 3 

3 

Reese Markwalter115
WGV Gymnastics

9.550 9.200 9.4509.600 37.800
2T 5T 1 6 4 

4 

Brooke Berman1139
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.425 9.300 9.6009.375 37.700
4 4 4 3 5 

5 

Molly Bragg104
WGV Gymnastics

9.200 8.875 9.3009.225 36.600
6 9 6T 10 6 

6 

Paisley Hayes714
360 Gymnastics FL

8.800 9.200 9.3759.100 36.475
9T 5T 9 8T 7 

7 

Laney Barkoskie102
WGV Gymnastics

8.625 8.950 9.4759.400 36.450
11 7T 3 4T 8 

8 

Reese Cooper300
Brown's Orbit 

8.800 8.850 9.4759.225 36.350
9T 10 6T 4T 9 

9 

Jordyn Mosher1404
Flight Gym Academy

9.100 8.950 9.0259.175 36.250
7 7T 8 11 10 

10 

Ellie Nasuti1006
Champions Gym FL

9.000 8.650 9.3759.000 36.025
8 11 10T 8T 11 

11 

Olivia White439
Nova AA - FL

8.475 8.575 8.9509.000 35.000
12 12 10T 12 12 

12 
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Women / XB / XB a2 g4
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Blake Hartman1141
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.500 9.550 9.6509.575 38.275
2 1 2 1T 1 

1 

Livia Almada1148
Gym Palace

9.650 9.150 9.5009.125 37.425
1 6T 8 5 2 

2 

Vivienne Rieger180
Florida Elite

9.225 9.150 9.5259.400 37.300
3 6T 3 4 3 

3 

Yael Idrovo904
Coral Reef - FL

9.075 9.125 9.3759.675 37.250
5 8 1 6 4 

4 

Rowynn Leland174
Florida Elite

9.025 9.225 9.5759.275 37.100
6 3T 4 3 5 

5 

Sofia Monroy284
Gym Like This

8.800 9.450 9.2509.075 36.575
9 2 9 10 6 

6 

Nora Sanders386
Christi's

8.950 8.525 9.6509.225 36.350
7T 11 6 1T 7 

7 

Mila Zavala919
Coral Reef - FL

8.750 9.025 9.2759.150 36.200
10 9 7 9 8 

8 

Ella-Grace Jones1531
Hollywood YMCA

8.950 9.175 9.3008.675 36.100
7T 5 11 7T 9 

9 

Mia Posada544
Team PBAC

8.000 9.225 9.3009.250 35.775
11 3T 5 7T 10 

10 

Jillian Taylor1027
Sun Country - FL

9.125 8.700 8.8009.000 35.625
4 10 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / XB / XB a2 g5
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Oliver606
Stars Gymnastics

9.225 9.350 9.6259.525 37.725
4 3T 1 1 1 

1 

Addison Lambert576
Golden City

9.175 9.625 9.5509.250 37.600
5 1 7 2T 2 

2 

Malina Derringer596
Stars Gymnastics

9.450 9.350 9.4009.350 37.550
1 3T 6 8T 3 

3 

Gigi Horvath1373
Intensity FL

9.400 9.450 9.1509.425 37.425
2 2 3 10 4 

4 

Hailey Hirsh1151
Gym Palace

9.050 9.250 9.5509.375 37.225
10 5T 5 2T 5 

5 

Audrey Mesa1143
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.150 8.925 9.5009.450 37.025
6 10 2 4 6 

6 

JayCee Pawelczyk436
Nova AA - FL

9.125 9.200 9.4009.175 36.900
7T 7 8 8T 7 

7 

Lani Frame234
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

8.900 9.100 9.4259.400 36.825
11 8 4 7 8 

8 

Elina Bristle Callamard Brist1079
American Twisters

9.250 9.250 9.1258.950 36.575
3 5T 9 11 9 

9 

Elle Fowler598
Stars Gymnastics

9.100 9.075 9.4508.900 36.525
9 9 10 5T 10 

10 

Aniyah Clark1065
Victory Elite

9.125 8.850 9.4508.750 36.175
7T 11 11 5T 11 

11 
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Women / XB / XB a2 g6
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Allanah Grothe378
Christi's

9.525 9.825 9.8259.750 38.925
5 1 3 1 1T

1T

Lilia Hayes380
Christi's

9.700 9.750 9.6759.800 38.925
1T 3 2 4 1T

1T

Olivia Binello548
FGTC

9.475 9.700 9.7759.675 38.625
6 4T 4 2 3 

3 

Isabella Fontaine491
Lakewood Ranch

9.600 9.575 9.6009.825 38.600
3 7 1 6T 4 

4 

Kaylin Kiernan382
Christi's

9.700 9.700 9.6509.500 38.550
1T 4T 6T 5 5 

5 

Lilly Mauney1375
Intensity FL

9.575 9.600 9.7259.500 38.400
4 6 6T 3 6 

6 

Luiza Algranti802
Leyva Gymnastics

9.375 9.775 9.1759.525 37.850
7 2 5 11 7T

7T

Dalila Mendoza240
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

9.325 9.450 9.6009.475 37.850
8 8 8 6T 7T

7T

Katelyn Astarita1075
American Twisters

9.300 9.325 9.3759.300 37.300
9 10T 11 10 9 

9 

Ella Dolloff1050
Top Contenders

9.150 9.325 9.0509.350 36.875
10 10T 10 12 10 

10 

Zoe Dickson1514
Boundless Gymnastics

8.750 9.400 9.5758.850 36.575
11 9 12 8 11 

11 

Deanna Borzenkova1503
Gymnastics Du Sol

8.650 8.875 9.4759.400 36.400
12 12 9 9 12 

12 
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Women / XB / XB a3 g1
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gracyn Power1153
Gym Palace

9.675 9.550 9.8509.275 38.350
1 2 8 1 1 

1 

Charley Nicolas948
TumbleBees 

9.525 9.375 9.5509.650 38.100
3 4T 1T 5T 2 

2 

Madison Ramirez951
TumbleBees 

9.600 9.700 9.6759.100 38.075
2 1 11 3 3 

3 

Danika Juntunen279
Gym Like This

9.450 9.375 9.6009.450 37.875
4 4T 5 4 4 

4 

Kaylie Zelaya1382
Intensity FL

9.200 9.375 9.5009.650 37.725
5 4T 1T 8T 5 

5 

Janelle Espino940
TumbleBees 

8.850 9.500 9.7259.600 37.675
9 3 3 2 6 

6 

Jessica Dziwulski165
Florida Elite

8.800 9.350 9.5509.550 37.250
10 7 4 5T 7 

7 

Natalie Stefanoni561
FGTC

9.100 9.225 9.4759.350 37.150
6T 8 7 10 8 

8 

Sophia Fields1515
Boundless Gymnastics

9.100 9.200 9.5009.125 36.925
6T 9T 9T 8T 9 

9 

Bella Stralman1095
American Twisters

8.750 9.200 9.5259.125 36.600
11 9T 9T 7 10 

10 

Rylee Lumbag611
No Florida Jax

9.075 8.125 9.0009.375 35.575
8 11 6 11 11 

11 
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Women / XB / XB a3 g2
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophie Smeltzer388
Christi's

9.525 9.700 9.6759.600 38.500
1 3 2 2 1 

1 

Taylor Stacey187
WGV Gymnastics

8.925 9.650 9.8009.575 37.950
7 4 3 1 2 

2 

Sadie Saenz503
Lakewood Ranch

8.875 9.775 9.6009.675 37.925
8 1 1 3 3 

3 

Stazi Van Buren588
Golden City

9.150 9.725 9.4509.550 37.875
3 2 4 6 4 

4 

Karis Hobbs172
Florida Elite

9.100 9.450 9.5259.300 37.375
4 5 6 5 5 

5 

Hannah Shaver244
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

9.375 8.775 9.5509.475 37.175
2 9T 5 4 6 

6 

Maddy Engasser1080
American Twisters

8.975 9.150 9.3009.075 36.500
6 7 7 8 7 

7 

Abigail Sarduy1071
Victory Elite

8.225 9.225 9.2259.000 35.675
10 6 8 9 8 

8 

Jackie Goddard1083
American Twisters

9.025 8.600 8.8258.900 35.350
5 11 9 10 9 

9 

Jocelyn Bobes1077
American Twisters

8.650 8.775 9.3508.350 35.125
9 9T 11 7 10 

10 

Alexis Galleher1516
Boundless Gymnastics

7.450 8.900 8.7258.750 33.825
11 8 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / XB / XB a3 g3
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaitlyn Li-Williams554
FGTC

8.900 9.850 9.6259.775 38.150
8 1 1 3 1 

1 

Lily Williams124
WGV Gymnastics

8.825 9.300 9.7759.525 37.425
9T 4 3T 1 2 

2 

Katie Fletcher109
WGV Gymnastics

9.150 9.150 9.5509.525 37.375
3T 6 3T 4 3 

3 

Taylor LaVercombe113
WGV Gymnastics

8.825 9.450 9.5259.525 37.325
9T 2 3T 5T 4 

4 

Alexis Loynd281
Gym Like This

9.250 9.100 9.6509.150 37.150
1 7 10 2 5 

5 

Ava Oliveira1521
Boundless Gymnastics

8.950 9.400 9.4009.375 37.125
7 3 6 8 6 

6 

Karis Mondik283
Gym Like This

9.025 9.200 9.4759.300 37.000
6 5 7 7 7 

7 

Daria Moskaleva1505
Gymnastics Du Sol

9.150 8.650 9.5259.550 36.875
3T 11 2 5T 8 

8 

Zoe Zaremski1029
Sun Country - FL

9.150 9.075 9.2509.225 36.700
3T 8 9 10 9 

9 

Laine Spahr607
Stars Gymnastics

8.300 8.925 9.3759.250 35.850
11 9 8 9 10 

10 

Aaliyah Brock1109
Palm Coast

9.225 8.850 8.5758.200 34.850
2 10 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / XB / XB a3 g4
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Riley Walsh392
Christi's

9.500 9.725 9.7259.575 38.525
1 2 4 2 1 

1 

Ella Gay449
Gymnastics USA 

9.200 9.750 9.7009.600 38.250
4 1 2T 3 2 

2 

Isabella Quintela241
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

9.325 9.575 9.6759.600 38.175
3 3 2T 4T 3 

3 

Emmalena Hauser492
Lakewood Ranch

8.900 9.450 9.8009.625 37.775
8T 4 1 1 4 

4 

Brenda Vega954
TumbleBees 

9.425 9.100 9.6009.350 37.475
2 10 6T 6 5 

5 

Brianna Vaughn1061
Top Contenders

9.175 9.400 9.6759.025 37.275
5 6T 10 4T 6 

6 

Karissa Colombier447
Gymnastics USA 

8.900 9.400 9.5509.350 37.200
8T 6T 6T 7 7 

7 

Eliza Denninger448
Gymnastics USA 

8.925 9.425 9.4509.350 37.150
7 5 6T 9 8T

8T

Lilyana Gartrell1372
Intensity FL

9.050 9.300 9.3509.450 37.150
6 8 5 10 8T

8T

Maya Papada1522
Boundless Gymnastics

8.750 9.225 9.5009.225 36.700
11 9 9 8 10 

10 

Lilliana Fowler599
Stars Gymnastics

8.800 8.875 9.1759.000 35.850
10 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / XB / XB a3 g5
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hailey Barrios895
Coral Reef - FL

9.700 9.850 10.0009.775 39.325
2T 2 2 1 1 

1 

Kayla Wakeley510
Lakewood Ranch

9.900 9.775 9.7009.750 39.125
1 3 3 2T 2 

2 

Juliana Armstrong479
Lakewood Ranch

9.600 9.575 9.7009.875 38.750
4 4T 1 2T 3 

3 

Adella Wolfe590
Golden City

9.525 9.875 9.5759.525 38.500
5 1 5T 7 4 

4 

Zoe Stork506
Lakewood Ranch

9.700 9.575 9.4259.525 38.225
2T 4T 5T 9 5 

5 

Taliana Wyatt513
Lakewood Ranch

9.425 9.550 9.6759.500 38.150
6 6 7 5 6 

6 

Kaycee Kirby496
Lakewood Ranch

9.400 9.225 9.4509.700 37.775
7T 9 4 8 7 

7 

Gabriella Menas239
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

9.150 9.400 9.6509.425 37.625
10 7 8 6 8 

8 

Angelina Rahal242
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

9.400 9.275 9.7009.200 37.575
7T 8 9 2T 9 

9 

Hallie Cone593
Stars Gymnastics

9.300 9.000 9.2509.150 36.700
9 11 10 10 10 

10 

Serena Prestigiacomo1090
American Twisters

8.575 9.100 9.2258.900 35.800
11 10 11 11 11 

11 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2021 Xcel Florida USA State Meet B,S,G
Meet Results
Apr 16-18, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 4/16/2021 7:47:53 PM

Women / XB / XB a3 g6
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sasha Uribe918
Coral Reef - FL

9.600 9.725 9.8509.700 38.875
1T 2 2 1 1 

1 

Olivia Autrey480
Lakewood Ranch

9.350 9.750 9.6009.750 38.450
5 1 1 5 2 

2 

Isabella Carrion937
TumbleBees 

9.600 9.400 9.7509.475 38.225
1T 4 3 4 3 

3 

Sophia Medina556
FGTC

9.400 9.475 9.7759.175 37.825
3 3 8 3 4 

4 

Emily Aguilera935
TumbleBees 

9.275 8.650 9.8009.450 37.175
6 10 4 2 5T

5T

Naomi Cooper1014
Sun Country - FL

9.375 9.150 9.2759.375 37.175
4 6T 5 9T 5T

5T

Jordan Wilson1525
Boundless Gymnastics

8.700 9.200 9.5259.325 36.750
9 5 6 6 7 

7 

Esther Strasser292
Gym Like This

8.900 9.150 9.4259.225 36.700
8 6T 7 7 8 

8 

Sydney Graham858
Gallagher's

9.000 9.050 9.3509.150 36.550
7 9 9 8 9 

9 

Victoria Mojica1519
Boundless Gymnastics

8.225 9.150 9.2758.800 35.450
10 6T 10 9T 10 

10 
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Women / XB / XB b1 g1
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Karissa Bui1285
Alpha Gymnastics FL

9.200 9.550 9.4009.150 37.300
2 1 4T 3 1 

1 

Gianna Ugarte1246
Elite - FL

9.350 9.475 9.4259.000 37.250
1 2T 6 2 2 

2 

Mj Jackson764
Edgewater

8.775 9.450 9.1509.550 36.925
4 5 1 4T 3 

3 

Emma Portolani1235
Elite - FL

8.575 9.475 9.4759.325 36.850
6 2T 2T 1 4 

4 

Ytzy De Leon1211
Elite - FL

8.700 9.250 9.0509.325 36.325
5 6 2T 6 5 

5 

Bella Mia Taborda1304
Alpha Gymnastics FL

8.900 9.000 9.1509.150 36.200
3 8 4T 4T 6 

6 

Katherine Petty351
Premier - FL

8.275 9.475 8.6008.625 34.975
7 2T 8 9 7 

7 

Brynleigh Brennan329
Premier - FL

7.900 9.150 9.0008.825 34.875
9 7 7 7 8 

8 

Mahina Shannon683
U.S. Gold  Destin

7.925 7.700 8.6758.400 32.700
8 9 9 8 9 

9 
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Women / XB / XB b1 g2
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hailey Baker753
Edgewater

9.100 9.250 9.3759.550 37.275
3 6 1 2T 1 

1 

Kai Wiggins644
Titanium

9.125 9.325 9.3759.350 37.175
1T 4 2 2T 2 

2 

Fabi Valle1469
TAG USA

9.000 9.700 9.4508.900 37.050
4 1 8 1 3 

3 

Carlota Cardoso1206
Elite - FL

9.125 9.025 9.3259.200 36.675
1T 8 3T 4 4 

4 

Paige Kounlavong632
Titanium

8.375 9.650 9.2759.025 36.325
8 2 7 5 5 

5 

Layla O'Donnell669
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.825 9.300 8.9759.175 36.275
5 5 5 6 6 

6 

Kira Page673
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.275 9.475 8.9009.200 35.850
10 3 3T 7T 7 

7 

Arianna Hayes627
Titanium

8.325 9.150 8.9009.050 35.425
9 7 6 7T 8 

8 

Madi Hollington661
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.700 8.000 8.8758.675 34.250
6 10 9 9 9 

9 

Zoe Christine Sen681
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.650 8.350 8.7008.275 33.975
7 9 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / XB / XB b1 g3
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Francesca Pineiro-Fros1233
Elite - FL

9.275 9.000 9.3009.200 36.775
1 8 3 1 1 

1 

Sage Segree640
Titanium

8.800 9.400 9.2259.300 36.725
7T 3T 2 2 2 

2 

Harper Dapcic333
Premier - FL

8.825 9.500 9.0759.150 36.550
6 1T 4 5 3 

3 

Remi Thornsberry362
Premier - FL

9.150 9.500 8.7508.825 36.225
2 1T 7 8 4 

4 

Maggie Howell631
Titanium

9.000 9.400 8.7758.925 36.100
3 3T 6 7 5 

5 

Amina Pekker1464
TAG USA

8.800 9.325 9.1008.800 36.025
7T 5 8 4 6 

6 

Carson Parker674
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.950 9.100 9.1508.225 35.425
4 6 10 3 7 

7 

Eszter Bojte651
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.375 9.025 8.7259.000 35.125
10 7 5 9 8 

8 

Lillie Arrowood616
Titanium

8.875 8.100 8.6509.325 34.950
5 10 1 10 9 

9 

Savannah Degerinis1499
TAG USA

8.650 8.400 8.8758.300 34.225
9 9 9 6 10 

10 
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Women / XB / XB b1 g4
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Camila Hidalgo1290
Alpha Gymnastics FL

9.050 9.625 9.3509.400 37.425
4 2 2 2T 1 

1 

Fallyn Chlebowski653
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.250 9.325 9.1759.450 37.200
1 6 1 4 2 

2 

Amy White364
Premier - FL

9.150 9.425 9.3509.250 37.175
2 4 3 2T 3 

3 

Miranda Cova1498
TAG USA

9.075 9.400 9.1009.000 36.575
3 5 7T 6 4 

4 

Carlee Sasser354
Premier - FL

8.600 9.500 9.0009.225 36.325
7 3 4 7T 5 

5 

Tillie Dobyns657
U.S. Gold  Destin

7.950 9.700 9.1259.200 35.975
9 1 5 5 6 

6 

Kaleesi Owens672
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.900 8.350 9.4508.525 35.225
5T 9 9 1 7 

7 

Annabel Cartwright1312
Orlando Gymnastics

8.900 9.000 8.8258.475 35.200
5T 8 10 10 8 

8 

Kinley Andrade1306
Orlando Gymnastics

7.800 9.050 8.9509.175 34.975
10 7 6 9 9 

9 

Talia McCluskey344
Premier - FL

8.450 8.150 9.0009.000 34.600
8 10 7T 7T 10 

10 
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Women / XB / XB b1 g5
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rory Pate771
Edgewater

9.375 9.550 9.4759.650 38.050
1 4T 2 2 1 

1 

Makayla Banks754
Edgewater

9.250 9.600 9.3759.750 37.975
3 3 1 3 2 

2 

Sarah Sanchez1243
Elite - FL

9.350 9.000 9.5759.550 37.475
2 10 3T 1 3T

3T

Ana Hernandez1219
Elite - FL

9.225 9.425 9.3259.500 37.475
4 6 5 4 3T

3T

Ivory Bustamante1310
Orlando Gymnastics

9.100 9.375 9.0759.350 36.900
5 7 7 6 5 

5 

Sadie Fix1265
Orlando Metro

8.925 9.675 9.2009.050 36.850
6 2 9 5 6 

6 

Ava Tabares360
Premier - FL

8.775 9.250 8.9509.450 36.425
7 9 6 7T 7 

7 

Addison Byington620
Titanium

8.575 9.350 8.9509.225 36.100
8 8 8 7T 8 

8 

Ansley Baker326
Premier - FL

7.950 9.550 8.7759.550 35.825
9 4T 3T 9 9 

9 

Keaton Hernandez1268
Orlando Metro

0.000 9.750 0.0000.000 9.750
10 1 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / XB / XB b1 g6
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lilah Jasperson765
Edgewater

9.725 10.000 9.8259.800 39.350
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Makenzie Spencer774
Edgewater

9.700 9.825 9.6759.625 38.825
2 2T 3 3 2 

2 

Carsen Walker778
Edgewater

9.150 9.825 9.7509.750 38.475
5 2T 2 2 3 

3 

Sophia Torrens1245
Elite - FL

9.300 9.800 9.4509.600 38.150
3T 4 4 6 4 

4 

Lyla Mas1226
Elite - FL

9.300 9.600 9.6509.325 37.875
3T 5 7 4 5 

5 

Anniston Petty350
Premier - FL

9.025 9.575 9.1759.550 37.325
6 6T 5T 7 6 

6 

Elliana Jendro662
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.800 9.525 9.0509.550 36.925
7 8 5T 8 7 

7 

Aubrey Stepanek1468
TAG USA

8.350 9.450 9.5759.300 36.675
9 9 8 5 8 

8 

Sayuri Needles1319
Orlando Gymnastics

8.675 8.850 8.8509.250 35.625
8 10 9 9 9 

9 

Adel Pekker1463
TAG USA

8.075 9.575 8.6758.750 35.075
10 6T 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / XB / XB b2 g1
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Layla Adams751
Edgewater

9.225 9.750 9.6259.700 38.300
3 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Scarlett Garcia1218
Elite - FL

9.250 9.750 9.4509.350 37.800
2 1T 4 3T 2 

2 

Leina Farias1217
Elite - FL

9.075 9.600 9.5259.475 37.675
6 4T 2 2 3 

3 

Victoria Rodriguez1277
Orlando Metro

9.175 9.575 9.4509.450 37.650
4T 6 3 3T 4 

4 

Maya Mleczko635
Titanium

9.300 9.400 9.1009.325 37.125
1 8 5 7 5 

5 

Alyssa Mcgee1459
TAG USA

8.825 9.650 9.1759.075 36.725
8 3 9 5 6 

6 

Addie Schooler356
Premier - FL

8.650 9.600 9.1259.200 36.575
9 4T 7T 6 7 

7 

Harper Steele643
Titanium

9.175 9.500 9.0008.875 36.550
4T 7 10 8 8 

8 

Brooke Atchison325
Premier - FL

8.850 9.150 8.9509.300 36.250
7 10 6 9 9 

9 

Madison Bibb328
Premier - FL

8.125 9.350 8.6759.200 35.350
10 9 7T 10 10 

10 
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Women / XB / XB b2 g2
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ka'Lyssa Kelso768
Edgewater

9.300 9.600 9.6009.650 38.150
2 1 1 2 1 

1 

Vita Stramowski358
Premier - FL

9.100 9.500 9.2759.550 37.425
3 2 3 7 2 

2 

Brigitta Chocarro1209
Elite - FL

9.500 8.875 9.6259.300 37.300
1 10 5 1 3 

3 

Nicole Diaz1215
Elite - FL

8.875 9.400 9.5009.450 37.225
7 5 4 3 4 

4 

Meylani Bido1283
Alpha Gymnastics FL

9.025 9.250 9.4259.075 36.775
4 6 8T 4 5 

5 

Luisana Chavez1207
Elite - FL

8.775 9.475 9.3759.100 36.725
9 3 7 5 6 

6 

Emilia Ramos1236
Elite - FL

8.950 9.200 9.3509.075 36.575
5 7 8T 6 7 

7 

Lilianna Hodges338
Premier - FL

8.900 9.450 8.9009.275 36.525
6 4 6 10 8 

8 

Giselle Galvan1315
Orlando Gymnastics

8.700 9.000 9.1759.600 36.475
10 9 2 8T 9 

9 

Alexa Montiagut1328
Alpha Gymnastics FL

8.800 9.100 9.1758.675 35.750
8 8 10 8T 10 

10 
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Women / XB / XB b2 g3
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katelyn Bui1286
Alpha Gymnastics FL

9.100 9.650 9.5259.550 37.825
5 3 1T 2 1 

1 

Belen Gonzalez1289
Alpha Gymnastics FL

9.375 9.600 9.5509.150 37.675
2T 4T 8 1 2 

2 

Luana Baccala1445
TAG USA

9.200 9.675 9.4009.375 37.650
4 2 4T 3T 3 

3 

Nadia Youayed1501
TAG USA

8.900 9.850 9.2009.550 37.500
6 1 1T 6 4 

4 

Carson Harris626
Titanium

9.500 9.350 9.2759.275 37.400
1 7 7 5 5 

5 

Bella Williams645
Titanium

9.375 9.600 8.9758.800 36.750
2T 4T 9 8 6 

6 

Chloe Schneck355
Premier - FL

8.050 9.400 9.4009.350 36.200
10 6 6 3T 7 

7 

Emmy Hayes1316
Orlando Gymnastics

8.550 9.100 9.0009.425 36.075
8 8 3 7 8 

8 

Olivia Taylor361
Premier - FL

8.625 9.000 8.8009.375 35.800
7 9T 4T 9 9 

9 

Julieta Lorenzo Rivera1270
Orlando Metro

8.275 9.000 8.7008.775 34.750
9 9T 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / XB / XB b2 g4
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Adanna Carson757
Edgewater

9.500 9.950 9.6259.775 38.850
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Carlotta Monjes1227
Elite - FL

9.300 9.850 9.7009.600 38.450
3 2 2 1 2 

2 

Gabriella Buitrago-Forero1258
Orlando Metro

9.225 9.575 9.2009.500 37.500
5 3 4 7 3 

3 

Madison Alexander1305
Orlando Gymnastics

9.000 9.525 9.2509.550 37.325
7 5 3 5 4 

4 

Jackie Defillo1262
Orlando Metro

9.275 9.550 9.3258.850 37.000
4 4 9 3T 5 

5 

Valentina Pineda1276
Orlando Metro

9.125 9.250 9.1509.400 36.925
6 8 5 9 6 

6 

Karolina Nowakowska1300
Alpha Gymnastics FL

8.650 9.350 9.1759.050 36.225
9 7 8 8 7 

7 

Bella. Donato1451
TAG USA

8.500 9.150 9.2259.175 36.050
11 9 6 6 8 

8 

Morgan Sykes359
Premier - FL

8.675 9.000 8.9759.100 35.750
8 10 7 10 9 

9 

Karla Romero1534
Orlando Metro

8.525 9.425 8.9008.350 35.200
10 6 10 11 10 

10 

Bianca Viteri1249
Elite - FL

9.400 8.350 9.3258.050 35.125
2 11 11 3T 11 

11 
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Women / XB / XB b2 g5
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ana Spinelli775
Edgewater

9.675 9.775 9.8759.850 39.175
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Natasha Oliveira1301
Alpha Gymnastics FL

9.225 9.750 9.6509.500 38.125
5 2 2 2 2 

2 

Destinee Foy1526
Orlando Gymnastics

9.450 9.550 9.5009.450 37.950
2 5T 3 4 3 

3 

Amber Natkevicius1475
TAG USA

9.275 9.700 9.5258.950 37.450
4 3 8T 3 4 

4 

Isabel Hervas1455
TAG USA

8.925 9.675 9.4508.950 37.000
7 4 8T 5 5 

5 

Graciela Damaso1261
Orlando Metro

9.375 9.200 8.9509.375 36.900
3 9 4 10 6 

6 

Savannah Gomez1527
TAG USA

8.775 9.550 9.3259.100 36.750
8 5T 7 7 7 

7 

Christina Liguori1500
TAG USA

8.300 9.375 9.3759.300 36.350
9 8 5 6 8 

8 

Mia Ivsic1318
Orlando Gymnastics

9.175 9.000 9.3008.825 36.300
6 10 10 8 9 

9 

Samantha Zaifert646
Titanium

8.075 9.500 9.0759.175 35.825
10 7 6 9 10 

10 
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Women / XB / XB b2 g6
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kyra Johnson1269
Orlando Metro

9.000 9.600 9.3509.550 37.500
9 1 1 5 1 

1 

Gabriela Hernandez1317
Orlando Gymnastics

9.525 9.250 9.4509.225 37.450
1 8 4 3T 2 

2 

Ella Scovell1279
Orlando Metro

9.475 9.550 9.1759.200 37.400
2 2 5 9 3 

3 

Elena Vargas1247
Elite - FL

9.100 9.400 9.5259.300 37.325
7 6 2 2 4 

4 

Emma Barker618
Titanium

9.225 9.525 9.3009.250 37.300
3T 3 3 7 5 

5 

Salma Sivira1466
TAG USA

9.225 9.100 9.6259.100 37.050
3T 9 7T 1 6 

6 

Bri Dunphy624
Titanium

9.200 9.475 9.2259.100 37.000
5 5 7T 8 7 

7 

Peyton Wise1473
TAG USA

8.975 9.500 9.3259.175 36.975
10 4 6 6 8 

8 

Valentina Castrillo1287
Alpha Gymnastics FL

9.150 9.325 9.4508.500 36.425
6 7 9 3T 9 

9 

Callie Leech341
Premier - FL

9.075 7.600 8.9258.275 33.875
8 10 10 10 10 

10 
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2021 Xcel Florida USA State Meet B,S,G
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: B1,B2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Edgewater 1 117.750 29.100 29.775 29.425 29.450
11 1 1

2 Elite - FL 1 115.375 28.250 29.400 28.750 28.975
22 2 2

3 Alpha Gymnastics FL 1 114.000 27.800 29.025 28.450 28.725
3T6 4T 6

4 TAG USA 1 113.900 27.700 29.250 28.225 28.725
3T7 3 7

5 Orlando Metro 1 113.775 28.125 29.025 28.500 28.125
65 4T 5

6 Orlando Gymnastics 1 113.450 28.150 28.450 28.600 28.250
54 9 4

7 Titanium 1 112.900 28.175 28.775 28.000 27.950
83 6 9

8 Premier - FL 1 112.800 27.400 28.725 28.650 28.025
78 7 3

9 U.S. Gold  Destin 1 111.775 27.100 28.700 28.200 27.775
99 8 8
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: A1,A2,A3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Coral Reef - FL 2 117.450 29.275 29.425 29.250 29.500
11 1 2

2 Lakewood Ranch 2 117.150 29.200 29.300 29.450 29.200
4T2 2T 1

3 Christi's 2 116.625 28.925 29.300 29.150 29.250
33 2T 3

4 TumbleBees 2 115.500 28.725 28.775 28.725 29.275
24 6T 5

5 Intensity FL 2 115.225 28.450 28.975 28.775 29.025
7T5 4 4

6 Gymnastics Plus-Boca 2 114.450 28.100 28.775 28.550 29.025
7T7 6T 7

7 Palm Coast 2 114.225 28.150 28.900 28.300 28.875
96 5 8

8 WGV Gymnastics 2 114.125 27.900 28.400 28.700 29.125
69 8 6

9 Suncoast 2 113.675 28.025 28.200 28.250 29.200
4T8 9 9

10 Nova AA - FL 2 111.850 27.775 27.900 27.775 28.400
1310 11 11

11 American Twisters 2 111.375 27.575 27.775 27.550 28.475
1212 12 12

12 Boundless Gymnastics 2 111.350 26.800 28.025 27.925 28.600
10T13 10 10

13 Champions Gym FL 2 111.275 27.750 27.550 27.375 28.600
10T11 13 13
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: A1,A2,A3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 FGTC 3 114.975 27.975 29.025 28.800 29.175
13T 1 2

2 Balance 3 114.950 28.075 28.750 29.025 29.100
22 2 1

3 Florida Elite 3 113.075 27.350 28.125 28.600 29.000
37 3T 3

4 Gym Like This 3 112.450 27.725 28.025 27.975 28.725
45 5 5

5 Stars Gymnastics 3 112.350 27.975 27.775 28.125 28.475
63T 6 4

6 Hollywood YMCA 3 112.150 28.125 28.125 27.925 27.975
81 3T 6

7 Brown's Orbit 3 111.125 27.500 27.400 27.650 28.575
56 9 8

8 360 Gymnastics FL 3 110.750 27.150 27.725 27.825 28.050
78 7 7

9 Flight Gym Academy 3 108.000 26.850 27.700 26.725 26.725
109 8 9

10 Team PBAC 3 107.000 25.800 27.325 26.400 27.475
910 10 10
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: A1,A2,A3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Golden City 4 114.275 27.850 29.225 28.325 28.875
25 2 3

2 Leyva Gymnastics 4 114.125 28.225 29.275 28.500 28.125
83 1 1

3 TGR 4 113.775 28.250 28.700 28.200 28.625
52 3 5

4T Gym Palace 4 113.000 28.375 27.950 27.775 28.900
11 6 7

4T Tumblebees  Jupiter 4 113.000 28.075 27.775 28.400 28.750
34 7 2

6 Gymnastics USA 4 112.600 27.025 28.575 28.300 28.700
48 4 4

7 Gallagher's 4 112.250 27.475 28.275 28.050 28.450
67 5 6

8 Sun Country - FL 4 109.975 27.825 27.225 27.600 27.325
96 9 8

9 Twister Gymnastics 4 108.550 25.800 27.400 27.100 28.250
79 8 9
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